JUDGE DUNHAM COURT DATES FOR POPE COUNTY 2026 AS OF 11-14-25

JANUARY 09 ORIENTATION FOR JANUARY -APRIL
JANUARY 12 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JANUARY 13 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JANUARY 19 MARTIN LUTHER KING

JANUARY 20-23 TRIAL DATES

JANUARY 26 PRE-TRIALS/HEARINGS

FEBRUARY 02 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
FEBRUARY 09 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FEBRUARY 10-11 TRIALS

FEBRUARY 16 PRESIDENTS’ DAY

FEBRUARY 17 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TOREVOKE
FEBRUARY 23 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS- KEEP LIGHT

FEBRUARY 24-27 TRIALS

MARCH 02 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
MARCH 09 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MARCH 10-11 TRIALS

MARCH 16 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
MARCH 23-27 SPRING BREAK

MARCH 30 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

APRIL 06 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
APRIL 07-08 TRIALS

APRIL 13 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

APRIL 8-9 TRIALS

APRIL 20 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
APRIL 27 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MAY 04 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY 05-06 TRIALS

MAY 11 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

MAY 18 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY 19-20 TRIALS

MAY 25 MEMORIAL DAY

MAY 26

JUNE 01 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
JUNE 08 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JUNE 09-10 TRIALS

JUNE 15 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JUNE 22 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JUNE 29 NO COURT

JUNE 30 TRIAL

JULY 01 TRIAL

JULY 06 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JULY 07-08 TRIALS

JULY 13 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

JULY 20 FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JULY 21-22 TRIALS

JULY 27 PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS



AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST
AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER

DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

03
10
11-12
17
24
31

01
07
14
21
22-23
28

05
06-07
12
19
20-21
26

02
09
16
17-18
23
30

07
08-09
14
15-16
21

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

TRIALS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

NO COURT

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE (THIS IS A TUESDAY)
LABOR DAY

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE

TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

NO COURT

FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE

TRIALS

PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

WAITING TO SEE IF THE JUDGE WANTS TO POPULATE THESE DAYS
WAITING TO SEE IF THE JUDGE WANTS TO POPULATE THIS DAY

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



