

## JUDGE DUNHAM COURT DATES FOR POPE COUNTY 2026 AS OF 11-14-25

JANUARY	09	ORIENTATION FOR JANUARY -APRIL
JANUARY	12	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JANUARY	13	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
JANUARY	19	MARTIN LUTHER KING
JANUARY	20-23	TRIAL DATES
JANUARY	26	PRE-TRIALS/HEARINGS
FEBRUARY	02	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
FEBRUARY	09	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
FEBRUARY	10-11	TRIALS
FEBRUARY	16	PRESIDENTS' DAY
FEBRUARY	17	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
FEBRUARY	23	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS- KEEP LIGHT
FEBRUARY	24-27	TRIALS
MARCH	02	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
MARCH	09	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
MARCH	10-11	TRIALS
MARCH	16	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
MARCH	23-27	SPRING BREAK
MARCH	30	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
APRIL	06	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
APRIL	07-08	TRIALS
APRIL	13	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
APRIL	8-9	TRIALS
APRIL	20	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
APRIL	27	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
MAY	04	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY	05-06	TRIALS
MAY	11	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
MAY	18	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
MAY	19-20	TRIALS
MAY	25	MEMORIAL DAY
MAY	26	
JUNE	01	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
JUNE	08	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
JUNE	09-10	TRIALS
JUNE	15	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JUNE	22	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
JUNE	29	NO COURT
JUNE	30	TRIAL
JULY	01	TRIAL
JULY	06	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JULY	07-08	TRIALS
JULY	13	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
JULY	20	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
JULY	21-22	TRIALS
JULY	27	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS

AUGUST	03	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
AUGUST	10	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
AUGUST	11-12	TRIALS
AUGUST	17	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
AUGUST	24	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
AUGUST	31	NO COURT
SEPTEMBER	01	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE (THIS IS A TUESDAY)
SEPTEMBER	07	LABOR DAY
SEPTEMBER	14	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
SEPTEMBER	21	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
SEPTEMBER	22-23	TRIALS
SEPTEMBER	28	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
OCTOBER	05	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
OCTOBER	06-07	TRIALS
OCTOBER	12	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
OCTOBER	19	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
OCTOBER	20-21	TRIALS
OCTOBER	26	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
NOVEMBER	02	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITIONS TO REVOKE
NOVEMBER	09	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
NOVEMBER	16	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
NOVEMBER	17-18	TRIALS
NOVEMBER	23	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
NOVEMBER	30	NO COURT
DECEMBER	07	FIRST APPEARANCES/PETITION TO REVOKE
DECEMBER	08-09	TRIALS
DECEMBER	14	PRE-TRIALS/PLEAS
DECEMBER	15-16	WAITING TO SEE IF THE JUDGE WANTS TO POPULATE THESE DAYS
DECEMBER	21	WAITING TO SEE IF THE JUDGE WANTS TO POPULATE THIS DAY

DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE